


11. Do you think abortions should be legal under any circumstances, legal only under certain circumstances, or 

illegal in all circumstances? 
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12. 



13. With respect to the abortion issue, would you consider yourself to be pro-choice or pro-life? 

 

 Trend from polls where pro-life/pro-choice was asked following question on legality of abortion.   
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2011 May 5-8 49 45 3 2 2 

      

2010 May 3-6 45 47 2 4 3 

2009 Jul 17-19 46 47 3 2 2 

2009 May 7-10 42 51 2 4 1 

2008 May 8-11 50 44 1 2 2 

2007 May 10-13 49 45 3 2 2 

2006 May 8-11 51 41 4 2 3 

2005 May 2-5 48 44 3 3 2 

2004 May 2-4 49 44 2 3 2 

2003 Oct 24-26 48 45 3 3 1 

2003 May 5-7 48 45 2 4 1 

2002 May 6-9 47 46 3 3 1 

2001 Aug 10-12 46 46 3 3 2 

2001 May 10-14 48 42 4 4 2 

2001 Mar 26-28 47 41 4 6 2 

2000 Mar 30-Apr 2 48 43 2 4 3 

1999 Apr 30-May 2 48 42 



 


